Store Start Date End Date Dept Brand ProductName Size Sale Price ave Amount
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 3/27/2024 Beer Long Trail Brewing Co. IPA Variety Pack 12 pack 144 1. oz. $16.99 $1.00
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 3/27/2024 Beer Long Trail Brewing Co. Ale Cans 12 pack 144 fl. oz. $16.99 $1.00
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 3/27/2024 Beer Long Trail Brewing Co. Vt IPA 12 pack 144 fl. oz. $16.99 $1.00
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage Chameleon Cold Brew Organic Cold-Brew Black Coffee 10 fl. oz. 2/6.00 $0.99
Co-op Market 2/29/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage GT's Alive Root beer 16 fl. oz. 2/6.00 $0.99
Co-op Market 2/29/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage GT's Alive Cola 16 fl. oz. 2/6.00 $0.99
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Mango Coconut Sparkling Probiotic Drink 15.2 fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Lemon Cayenne Sparkling Probiotic Drink 15.2 fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Mojita Lime Mint Coconut Sparkling Probiotic Drink 15.2fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Turmeric Ginger Apple Cider Vinegar Tonic 15.2fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Master Brew Tart Cherry Kombucha 15.2 fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Master Brew Grapefruit Kombucha 15.2 fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Master Brew Raspberry Lemon Kombucha 15.2 fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/14/2024 4/3/2024 Beverage KeVita Organic Tangerine Sparkling Probiotic Drink 15.2fl. oz. $2.79 $0.70
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Dry Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Golden Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00 $0.29
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Half & Half 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Orange Dry Soda 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Raspberry Lime Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Lemon Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Lime Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Georgia Peach Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Mandarin Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Cranberry & Clementine Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Toasted Coconut Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Premium Tonic Water 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Original Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Ruby Red Grapefruit Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Pomegranate Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Diet Pale Dry Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Diet Orange Dry Soda 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Ginger Lime Mule 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Frosted Boysenberry Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
Co-op Market 3/7/2024 3/27/2024 Beverage Polar Blood Orange Cranberry Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00 $0.49
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Frozen Foo
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Jelly Belly
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Cabot Creamery Cooper
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Organic Valley

Planet Oat
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Sargento

Tropicana
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Alden's Organic

Alden's Organic

Black Cherry Vanilla Seltzer

Seaside Watermelon Punch Seltzer
Raspberry Limoncello Seltzer
Pineapple Guava Seltzer

Organic Mango Strips

Assorted Jelly Beans

Herb Chevre VT

Creamy Classic Chevre VT

Large Classic Chevre VT

White American Singles Cheese Slices
Yellow American Singles Cheese Slices
Cottage Cheese

Sharp Cheddar Cheese Brick

Extra Sharp Cheddar Cheese Brick
Seriously Sharp Cheddar Cheese Brick
Organic Cold-Brew Black Coffee Concentrate
Organic Cold-Brew Vanilla Coffee Concentrate
100% Real Egg Whites

Original Cholesterol Free

Blueberry Low Fat Kefir

Strawberry Low Fat Kefir

Blueberry Low Fat Kefir

Strawberry Low Fat Kefir

Organic Mixed Berry Whole Milk Kefir
Organic Half and Half

Organic Whole Milk

Original Oatmilk

Vanilla Oatmilk

Caramel Oatmilk Creamer

Fine Cut Shredded 4 Cheese Mexican Cheese
Original No Pulp

Lots Pulp Orange Juice

Orange Juice No Pulp Calcium

Organic Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

Organic Mint Chip Ice Cream
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Mrs. Ts
Quorn

Quorn

Three Bakers
Woodstock
Woodstock
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Annie's
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Back Roads
Back Roads
Back Roads
Back Roads

California Olive Ranch

Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange
Equal Exchange

Equal Exchange

Organic Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream

Old School Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich Bars 6 count

Indian Mattar Paneer

Cheese Enchilada

Mexican Casserole Bowl

Pesto Tortellini Bowl

Broccoli & Cheddar Bake Bowl

Mushroom Risotto Bowl

Pad Thai

Pierogies Classic Cheddar

Meatless Patties 4ct

Meatless Nuggets

Gluten free 7 Ancient Grain Bread

Organic Four Cheese Tortelloni

Vegan Organic Garlic & Roasted Veggie Ravioli
Vegan Organic Butternut Squash Ravioli
Shells & White Cheddar Dinner

Shells & Real Aged Cheddar Dinner
Macaroni & Classic Cheddar Pasta
Organic Gluten Free Maple Pecan Granola
Organic Gluten Free Maple Spice Granola
Organic Gluten Free Ancient Grains Granola
Organic Gluten Free Maple Cranberry Granola
Everyday Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Fair Trade Organic English Breakfast Tea
Fair Trade Organic Earl Grey Tea

Fair Trade Organic Chai Tea

Fair Trade Organic Green Tea

Fair Trade Organic Jasmine Green Tea
Fair Trade Organic Rooibos Tea

Fair Trade Organic Peppermint Tea
Organic Hot Cocoa

USA Grown Organic Almonds

Fair Trade Organic Chamomile Tea

Fair Trade Organic Irish Breakfast Tea
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Mary's Gone Crackers

Mary's Gone Crackers

Organic Breakfast Blend Ground

Organic French Roast Drip Grind

Organic Mind Body & Soul Drip Grind

Organic Love Buzz Drip Grind

Fair Trade Organic Cashews Natural

Fair Trade Orgainc Cashews Roasted Salted

Organic Very Dark Chocolate Bar

Organic Dark Chocolate with Toasted Almond Pieces Bar
Organic Dark Chocolate Mint Crunch Bar

Organic Orange Infused Dark Chocolate Bar

Organic Panama Extra Dark Chocolate Bar

Organic Dark Chocolate Caramel Crunch With Sea Salt Bar
Organic Lemon Ginger with Black Pepper Dark Chocolate Bar
Organic Milk Chocolate Bar

Organic Bio Revolution Dark Roast Ground Coffee
Organic Bio Revolution Dark Roast Whole Bean Coffee
Organic Turmeric Ginger Tea

Organic Spearmint Tea

Organic Hibiscus Tea

Veggie Stix

Veggie Chips

Peanutbutter Filled Pretzels

Sea Salt Avocado Oil Kettle Chips

Caramel Five Star Chocolate Bar

Peanut Five Star Chocolate Bar

Hazelnut Five Star Chocolate Bar

Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Bar

Chocolate Chip Brownie Bar

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Bar

Apple Pie Bar

Cashew Bar

Cherry Pie Bar

Lemon Bar

Organic Gluten Free Herb Crackers

Organic Gluten Free Original Crackers
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Produce

Produce

Mi-Del

Muir Glen Organic
Muir Glen Organic
Muir Glen Organic
Muir Glen Organic
Muir Glen Organic
Once Again
Pacific Foods
Pacific Foods
Pacific Foods
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Snyders Of Hanover
Terra

Terra

Terra
Wholesome

Yogi

Yogi

Yogi

Yogi

everyone FOR EVERY E
everyone FOR EVERY E
Nature's Way
Organic Bath Co.
Tom's Of Maine
Tom's Of Maine
Tom's Of Maine
Tom's Of Maine
Tom's Of Maine

Tofurky

Ginger Snaps

Diced Tomatoes

Tomato Sauce

Pizza Sauce

No Salt Diced Tomatoes

Diced Tomatoes w/ Basil & Garlic
Creamy Salt Free Almond Butter
Organic Low Sodium Vegetable Broth
Organic Low Sodium Chicken Broth
Organic Free Range Chicken Broth
Major Dickasons Blend Whole Bean Coffee
Major Dickinsons Blend Ground Coffee
Organic French Roast Ground Coffee
Big Bang Medium Roast Ground Coffee
French Roast Ground Coffee

Gluten Free Pretzel Sticks

Original Sea Salt Vegetable Chips
Blues Sea Salt Vegetable Chips

No Salt Added Sweets & Beets Vegetable Chips
Organic Cane Sugar

Organic Yogi Bedtime Tea

Organic Ginger Tea

Organic Lemon Ginger Tea

Organic Egyptian Licorice Tea

Coconut Lemon Nourishing Lotion
Vanilla Lavender Nourishing Lotion
Umcka Berry Chewables

Naked Bar Soap

Antiplaque Flat Floss

Soft Adult Toothbrush

Medium Adult Toothbrush

Peppermint Whole Care Toothpaste
Cinnamon Clove Whole Care Toothpaste
Sweet Italian Sausage

Bagged Carrots

10 oz.

14.5 oz.

15 oz.
15 oz.

14.5 oz.
14.5 oz.

16 oz.

32 fl. oz.
32 fl. oz.
32 fl. oz.

18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
8 oz.
5o0z.
5o0z.
5oz.
32 oz.
16 CT
16 CT
16 CT
16 CT
2 fl. oz.
2 fl. oz.
20CT
4.5 oz.
1CT
1CT
1CT
4 oz.
4 o0z.
13 oz.
1LB

$3.99
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$9.49
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$3.79
2/6.00
2/6.00
2/6.00
$5.29
2/7.00
2/7.00
2/7.00
2/7.00
$0.99
$0.99
$13.99
$1.99
$3.59
$3.79
$3.79
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$1.29

$1.00
$1.40
$1.40
$1.90
$1.40
$1.40
$2.50
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.70
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$0.70
$0.99
$0.99
$0.99
$0.99
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$5.00
$0.40
$0.70
$0.70
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$0.20



Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market
Co-op Market

3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/7/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
2/29/2024

3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
4/24/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/24/2024
42412024
42412024
42412024
42412024
42412024
4/3/2024

Produce
Produce
Produce
Produce
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine

Beyra

Cline Family Cellars
Famille Perrin
Famille Perrin
Farmers' Market
Farmers' Market
Marino Abate
Parolvini

Pine Ridge

Shaw Organic

Tussock Jumper Wines

Strawberries

Avocados

Yellow Onions

Cauliflower

Rose Tinta Roriz

Ancient Zinfandel

Reserve Cotes du Rhéne France
Cotes du Rhone Blanc France Reserve
Organic Red

Organic White

Organic Grillo

Moscato

Sparkling Chenin Blanc + Viognier
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir South France

16 oz.
1EA
1LB
1EA
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

$4.49
$0.99
$0.99
$3.99
$6.99
$18.99
$12.99
$12.99
$9.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$7.99
$15.99

$1.50
$0.50
$0.30
$1.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$10.00
$7.00
$2.00



